PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **ASSIGNMENT**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
David Nguyen Van Mau	03/10/2008
Yassine Rjimati	03/10/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XILINX, INC.
Street Address:	2100 LOGIC DRIVE
City:	SAN JOSE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95124

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12755937	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)377-6137

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-879-5216

Email: susan.wiens@xilinx.com

Correspondent Name: XILINX, INC. Address Line 1: 2100 LOGIC DR ATTN: LEGAL DEPT Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95124

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: X-2779-1D US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Susan Wiens

Total Attachments: 1

source=X_2779_1D_US_Assign_efiled#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024201 FRAME: 0223

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable cons	ideration, receipt of which is	hereby acknowledged, I/we
David Nguyen Van Mau	of <u>26 rue de pacalaire, Se</u>	eyssinet, 38170 FRANCE
Yassine Rjimati	of 61, cours Jean Jaures, 6	Grenoble, 38000 FRANCE
	95124, its successors and a	oration, having a place of business at 2100 assigns, the entire right, title and interest
	ND APPARATUS FOR MAI GIC ONTO SHIFT REGISTE	
and all patent applications and pater continuations and extensions there applications; I/we authorize the absence that invention, and to claim all rights of execute all papers useful in connect do everything possible to aid said expense, in obtaining and enforcing Commissioner of Patents and Tradinamed assignee, its successors and a	ents of every country for sai reof, and all rights of pri ove-named assignee to appl of priority without further a ion with said United States a l assignee, its successors, a g patents for said invention emarks to issue all patents assigns.	on or about the date of this assignment, d invention, including divisions, reissues, tority resulting from the filing of said by for patents of foreign countries for said authorization from me/us; I/we agree to and foreign applications, and generally to ssigns and nominees, at its request and in all countries; and I/we request the granted for said invention to the above-
Executed this <u>10</u> day of <u>0</u>	lanch 2008.	David Nguyen Van Mau
Executed this 10 day of 10 day	.ch, 2008.	
		Yassine Rjimati

PATENT REEL: 024201 FRAME: 0224

RECORDED: 04/07/2010